between Seagoville Economic Development Corporation and the City of Seagoville for 
the purchase and installation of twenty (20) decorative pole lights around the walking 
trail at C.O. Bruce Park, 1801 N. Highway 175, Seagoville, Texas, in an amount not to 
exceed Eighty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and no cents ($88,900.00); 
providing for repealing clause; providing for a severability clause; and providing an 
effective date (City Manager) 

Community Development Director Barr stated there are currently eleven (11) lights at C.O. 
Bruce Park that are approximately twenty (20) to twenty-five (25) years in age and owned by

[...]

Seagoville Economic Development Corporation and the City of Seagoville for the purchase 
and installation of twenty (20) decorative pole lights around the walking trail at C.O. Bruce 
Park, 1801 N. Highway 175, Seagoville, Texas, in an amount not to exceed Eighty Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars and no cents ($88,900.00); providing for repealing clause; 
providing for a severability clause; and providing an effective date – Hernandez, seconded by 
Howard; motion passed with all ayes. 5/0 

10. Discuss and consider a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas,

[...]

Seagoville Economic Development Corporation and the City of Seagoville for the purchase 
and installation of scoreboards, wireless remotes and internal batteries for wireless remotes 
to be located at Bearden Park, 500 May Road, Seagoville, Texas, and C.O. Bruce Park, 1801 
N. Highway 175, Seagoville, Texas in an amount not to exceed Fifty-Three Thousand Five 
Hundred Forty-Four Dollars and Ninety Cents ($53,544.90); providing a repealing clause; 
providing for a severability clause; and providing an effective date – Hernandez, seconded by 
Magill; motion passed with all ayes. 5/0 

11. Second reading, and consider approval of, Resolution No. 25-R-2018 approving an

[...]

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City of Seagoville, Texas authorizing the City Manager 
to execute a Project Specific Agreement regarding Malloy Bridge Road, a Type “B” public 
roadway, made pursuant to Master Road and Bridge Interlocal Maintenance Agreement 
between the City of Seagoville and Dallas County in an amount not to exceed Seventy-Six 
Thousand, Six Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars and Fifty Cents ($76,659.50); and providing an 
effective date – Epps, seconded by Howard; motion passed with all ayes. 5/0 

13. Receive Councilmember Reports/Items of Community Interest - as authorized by Section 

551.0415 of the Texas Government Code.  

None 

14. Future Agenda Items – Council to provide direction to staff regarding future agenda items.